

## **Great Western Mining Corporation PLC**

("Great Western Mining")

## **Result of AGM**

Great Western Mining, the AIM (AIM: GWMO) and ESM quoted mineral exploration company announces that at the AGM held today all resolutions were passed.

## **ENQUIRIES**:

**Great Western Mining Corporation Plc** 

David Fraser, Chief Executive +44 207 933 8795

Davy (Nomad, ESM Adviser & Joint Broker)+353 1 679 6363John Frainjohn.frain@davy.ieKim Bacurkim.bacur@davy.ie

Beaufort Securities Ltd (Joint Broker) +44 207 382 8300

Jon Belliss Elliot Hance

**Walbrook** (UK PR and IR) +44 207 933 8795

Paul Cornelius greatwesternmining@walbrookpr.com

Nick Rome